Hwn

uv

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Director Of Community Services

Director Of Public Works/City
Engineer

Director Of Community Dev

Director Of Legislative Affairs/City
Clerk

Director Of Finance

Director Of Hr/Risk Management
Director Of It/Support Services
Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant Director Of It/Ss
Principal Civil Engineer

Planning Manager

Fiscal Services Manager
Maintenance Manager

It Manager

Risk Manager

Assistant Director Of Com Services
Principal Civil Engineer

Principal Management Analyst
Assistant To The City Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Economic Development Manager
Associate Engineer I

Community Services
Superintendent

Building Official
Senior Planner

Associate Engineer Il

City

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Department
City Manager
City Manager
TCSD

Public Works

Planning

City Clerk

Finance

Human Resources
Information Systems
CIP Admin
Information Systems
CIP Admin

Planning

Finance

Public Works
Information Systems
TCSD

TCSD

Land Development
Planning

City Manager

CIP Admin

Economic Development

Land Development
TCSD

Building & Safety
Planning

CIP Admin

Total Wages

$285,535
$242,776
$240,362
$224,392

$217,621
$212,536

$209,370
$184,433
$183,056
$168,720
$167,471
$164,094
$160,106
$159,405
$159,134
$154,491
$154,134
$150,807
$149,877
$146,004
$145,835
$140,331
$140,214
$140,036
$138,252

$136,564
$133,804
$132,583



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

Principal Management Analyst
Community Services Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Community Services Manager
Field Supervisor (Code)
Community Services Manager

Maintenance Supervisor
(Landscape)

Purchasing Manager

Senior Civil Engineer
Community Services Manager
Community Services Manager
Senior Civil Engineer (Extra Help)

Temp Upgrade Principal
Management Analyst

Community Services Manager

It Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor (Streets)
Senior Management Analyst

It Supervisor

Senior Signal Technician
Community Services Manager
Building Inspector |l

Senior Building Inspector
Maintenance Supervisor (Facilities)
Associate Engineer I

Temp Upgrade Fiscal Services
Manager

Associate Planner Il
It Supervisor
Fire Inspector |

Associate Engineer Il

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

CIP Admin

TCSD

Public Works
TCSD

Building & Safety
TCSD

Parks Maintenance

Finance

CIP Admin

TCSD

Museum

Land Development

Human Resources

TCSD
Information Systems
Public Works

Economic Development

Information Systems
Public Works

TCSD

Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Public Works

CIP Admin

Finance

Planning
Information Systems
Fire

Land Development

$130,953
$127,926
$127,854
$127,073
$125,610
$123,828
$123,788

$119,369
$118,614
$117,949
$117,919
$116,594
$116,274

$115,846
$114,492
$112,868
$111,635
$111,249
$109,964
$109,174
$106,911
$106,693
$105,480
$105,459
$104,700

$104,220
$103,322
$102,949
$102,389



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Associate Engineer I

Community Services Manager
Field Supervisor (Facilities)
Records Manager

It Specialist |

Temp Upgrade Associate Planner Il
Assistant Engineer Il

Management Analyst (Limited
Term)

Senior It Specialist

Community Services Supervisor |
Senior It Specialist

Signal Technician |

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Lead Maintenance Worker (Parks)
Community Services Supervisor Il
Public Works Inspector Il
Building Inspector |l

Planning Technician

Accountant Il (Confidential)

Lead Maintenance Worker
(Facilities)

Senior Pw Inspector

Code Enforcement Officer Il

Temp Upgrade Associate Planner |
Associate Planner I

Senior Management Analyst
Associate Planner |

Human Resources Technician I

Maintenance Worker Il (Streets)

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

CIP Admin

Sports

Public Works

City Clerk
Information Systems
Planning

Public Works

Finance

Information Systems
Theater

Information Systems
Public Works

CIP Admin

TCSD

Building & Safety
Public Works

Sports

Land Development
Building & Safety
Planning

Finance

Public Works

Land Development
Building & Safety
Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Human Resources
Public Works

$101,642
$101,375
$101,329
$100,697
$100,677
$98,964
$98,905
$98,544

$95,302
$94,372
$94,187
$94,054
$93,873
$93,736
$92,621
$92,359
$90,299
$89,819
$89,433
$88,967
$88,080
$87,829

$87,604
$87,584
$87,434
$87,264
$87,036
$86,936
$86,419
$86,271



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Accounting Technician Il

Com Dev Services Technician Il
Building Inspector |

Accounting Technician |

Lead Maintenance Worker (Streets)
Com Dev Services Technician |
Assistant Engineer Il
Community Services Manager
Executive Assistant

Aquatics Supervisor Il
Associate Engineer |
Maintenance Worker Il (Streets)

Public Works Inspector I

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Finance

Planning

Building & Safety
Finance

Public Works
Planning

Land Development
Theater

City Manager
Aquatics

Public Works
Public Works

CIP Admin

$85,938
$85,652
$85,311
$85,167
$84,546
$84,357
$83,452
$83,226
$83,115
$82,775
$82,476
$82,280
$82,279



