	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Temecula	City Manager	\$285,535
2.	Assistant City Manager		Temecula	City Manager	\$242,776
3.	Director Of Community Services		Temecula	TCSD	\$240,362
4.	Director Of Public Works/City Engineer		Temecula	Public Works	\$224,392
5.	Director Of Community Dev		Temecula	Planning	\$217,621
6.	Director Of Legislative Affairs/City Clerk		Temecula	City Clerk	\$212,536
7.	Director Of Finance		Temecula	Finance	\$209,370
8.	Director Of Hr/Risk Management		Temecula	Human Resources	\$184,433
9.	Director Of It/Support Services		Temecula	Information Systems	\$183,056
10.	Senior Civil Engineer		Temecula	CIP Admin	\$168,720
11.	Assistant Director Of It/Ss		Temecula	Information Systems	\$167,471
12.	Principal Civil Engineer		Temecula	CIP Admin	\$164,094
13.	Planning Manager		Temecula	Planning	\$160,106
14.	Fiscal Services Manager		Temecula	Finance	\$159,405
15.	Maintenance Manager		Temecula	Public Works	\$159,134
16.	It Manager		Temecula	Information Systems	\$154,491
17.	Risk Manager		Temecula	TCSD	\$154,134
18.	Assistant Director Of Com Services		Temecula	TCSD	\$150,807
19.	Principal Civil Engineer		Temecula	Land Development	\$149,877
20.	Principal Management Analyst		Temecula	Planning	\$146,004
21.	Assistant To The City Manager		Temecula	City Manager	\$145,835
22.	Associate Civil Engineer		Temecula	CIP Admin	\$140,331
23.	Economic Development Manager		Temecula	Economic Development	\$140,214
24.	Associate Engineer II		Temecula	Land Development	\$140,036
25.	Community Services Superintendent		Temecula	TCSD	\$138,252
26.	Building Official		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$136,564
27.	Senior Planner		Temecula	Planning	\$133,804
28.	Associate Engineer II		Temecula	CIP Admin	\$132,583

29.	Principal Management Analyst	Temecula	CIP Admin	\$130,953
30.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	TCSD	\$127,926
31.	Associate Civil Engineer	Temecula	Public Works	\$127,854
32.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	TCSD	\$127,073
33.	Field Supervisor (Code)	Temecula	Building & Safety	\$125,610
34.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	TCSD	\$123,828
35.	Maintenance Supervisor (Landscape)	Temecula	Parks Maintenance	\$123,788
36.	Purchasing Manager	Temecula	Finance	\$119,369
37.	Senior Civil Engineer	Temecula	CIP Admin	\$118,614
38.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	TCSD	\$117,949
39.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	Museum	\$117,919
40.	Senior Civil Engineer (Extra Help)	Temecula	Land Development	\$116,594
41.	Temp Upgrade Principal Management Analyst	Temecula	Human Resources	\$116,274
42.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	TCSD	\$115,846
43.	It Supervisor	Temecula	Information Systems	\$114,492
44.	Maintenance Supervisor (Streets)	Temecula	Public Works	\$112,868
45.	Senior Management Analyst	Temecula	Economic Development	\$111,635
46.	It Supervisor	Temecula	Information Systems	\$111,249
47.	Senior Signal Technician	Temecula	Public Works	\$109,964
48.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	TCSD	\$109,174
49.	Building Inspector II	Temecula	Building & Safety	\$106,911
50.	Senior Building Inspector	Temecula	Building & Safety	\$106,693
51.	Maintenance Supervisor (Facilities)	Temecula	Public Works	\$105,480
52.	Associate Engineer II	Temecula	CIP Admin	\$105,459
53.	Temp Upgrade Fiscal Services Manager	Temecula	Finance	\$104,700
54.	Associate Planner II	Temecula	Planning	\$104,220
55.	It Supervisor	Temecula	Information Systems	\$103,322
56.	Fire Inspector I	Temecula	Fire	\$102,949
57.	Associate Engineer II	Temecula	Land Development	\$102,389

58.	Associate Engineer II	Temecula	CIP Admin	\$101,642
59.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	Sports	\$101,375
60.	Field Supervisor (Facilities)	Temecula	Public Works	\$101,329
61.	Records Manager	Temecula	City Clerk	\$100,697
62.	It Specialist I	Temecula	Information Systems	\$100,677
63.	Temp Upgrade Associate Planner II	Temecula	Planning	\$98,964
64.	Assistant Engineer II	Temecula	Public Works	\$98,905
65.	Management Analyst (Limited Term)	Temecula	Finance	\$98,544
66.	Senior It Specialist	Temecula	Information Systems	\$95,302
67.	Community Services Supervisor I	Temecula	Theater	\$94,372
68.	Senior It Specialist	Temecula	Information Systems	\$94,187
69.	Signal Technician I	Temecula	Public Works	\$94,054
70.	Associate Civil Engineer	Temecula	CIP Admin	\$93,873
71.	Senior Management Analyst	Temecula	TCSD	\$93,736
72.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer	Temecula	Building & Safety	\$92,621
73.	Lead Maintenance Worker (Parks)	Temecula	Public Works	\$92,359
74.	Community Services Supervisor II	Temecula	Sports	\$90,299
75.	Public Works Inspector II	Temecula	Land Development	\$89,819
76.	Building Inspector II	Temecula	Building & Safety	\$89,433
77.	Planning Technician	Temecula	Planning	\$88,967
78.	Accountant II (Confidential)	Temecula	Finance	\$88,080
79.	Lead Maintenance Worker (Facilities)	Temecula	Public Works	\$87,829
80.	Senior Pw Inspector	Temecula	Land Development	\$87,604
81.	Code Enforcement Officer II	Temecula	Building & Safety	\$87,584
82.	Temp Upgrade Associate Planner I	Temecula	Planning	\$87,434
83.	Associate Planner II	Temecula	Planning	\$87,264
84.	Senior Management Analyst	Temecula	Planning	\$87,036
85.	Associate Planner I	Temecula	Planning	\$86,936
86.	Human Resources Technician II	Temecula	Human Resources	\$86,419
87.	Maintenance Worker II (Streets)	Temecula	Public Works	\$86,271

88.	Accounting Technician II	Temecula	Finance	\$85,938
89.	Com Dev Services Technician II	Temecula	Planning	\$85,652
90.	Building Inspector I	Temecula	Building & Safety	\$85,311
91.	Accounting Technician I	Temecula	Finance	\$85,167
92.	Lead Maintenance Worker (Streets)	Temecula	Public Works	\$84,546
93.	Com Dev Services Technician I	Temecula	Planning	\$84,357
94.	Assistant Engineer II	Temecula	Land Development	\$83,452
95.	Community Services Manager	Temecula	Theater	\$83,226
96.	Executive Assistant	Temecula	City Manager	\$83,115
97.	Aquatics Supervisor II	Temecula	Aquatics	\$82,775
98.	Associate Engineer I	Temecula	Public Works	\$82,476
99.	Maintenance Worker II (Streets)	Temecula	Public Works	\$82,280
100.	Public Works Inspector II	Temecula	CIP Admin	\$82,279